
+39 ANGEL'S

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Carvelli Gabriella (07/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghezzi Melissa (07/587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Fabio (07/776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorace Caterina (07/716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strizzi Marco (07/711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carvelli Gabriella 07/634 0 0 0,00

Ghezzi Melissa 07/587 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 0 0 0,00

Riccio Fabio 07/776 0 0 0,00

Sartore Elisa 07/315 0 0 0,00

Sorace Caterina 07/716 0 0 0,00

Strizzi Marco 07/711 0 0 0,00

NENA DARTS

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Avino Andrea (07/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biello Marco (07/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avino Andrea 07/598 0 0 0,00

Biello Marco 07/664 0 0 0,00

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Carola 07/442 0 0 0,00

Tafuri Luca 07/877 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 0 0 0,00

BALLAFUSI D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 0 0 0,00

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 0 0 0,00

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 0 0 0,00

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 0 0 0,00

Tabone Alessandro 07/1282 0 0 0,00

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 0 0 0,00

SUMMER SIN SALA DARTS

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Costa Guido Mario (07/1356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garcea Emanuele (07/1364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pane Enrico (07/971) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittau Daniel (07/1394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Francesca (07/1363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costa Guido Mario 07/1356 0 0 0,00

De Palma Paolo 07/683 0 0 0,00

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 0 0 0,00

Garcea Emanuele 07/1364 0 0 0,00

Pane Enrico 07/971 0 0 0,00

Pittau Daniel 07/1394 0 0 0,00

Porcu Francesca 07/1363 0 0 0,00


